CITATION NO.
022613-01
022696-01
022716-01
022846-01
022846-02
022846-03
022943-01
022943-02
022931-01
022894-01
022838-01
022838-02
022838-03
022886-01
022906-01
022906-02
022978-01
022978-02
022590-01
E0000012-01
022641-01
022757-01
022691-01
022653-01
022746-01
022985-01
022985-02
022857-01
022950-01

DEFENDANT

JOEL AGUILAR-GRAJALEZ

CHRISTOPHER AVINA
LEE BODENHAMER
KIMBERLY BOND
KIMBERLY BOND
KIMBERLY BOND
LANCE CALHOUN
LANCE CALHOUN
JESUS CARDENAS
ANNA CHACON
GLENN COFFEY
GLENN COFFEY
GLENN COFFEY
LUCAS CROWNOVER
BRAYDEN DAMICO
BRAYDEN DAMICO
ANTHONY DEMAO
ANTHONY DEMAO
DANIEL DWYER
MAKEL FARMER
ARTHUR FERNANDEZ
ADRIANNA FLORES
NICOLAS FLORES
CHARLIE GARCIA
BRITTANY GARZA
PASHA GOLOVIN
PASHA GOLOVIN
FERNAN GONZALEZ
ALMA GUERRERO

300 Pecan Street
Blanco, Texas 78606
Judge: Matt Burns

May 12, 2023 09:30 AM DOCKET

OFFENSE

No Driver License

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
Speeding in School Zone

Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
'O'pe'rate Unregistered Motor Vehicle

Fail to Report Change of Address or Name
Expired Driver License

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Unrestrained Child - Safety Seat Violation
Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Failure to Maintain Financial

Operate Unregistered Motor Vehicle
Failure to Maintain Financial

Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Speeding in School Zone

Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Speeding in School Zone

Expired Driver License

Open Container in Motor Vehicle -
Failure to Maintain Financial

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
No Driver License

Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted

CASE STATUS

Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance

AMOUNT DUE

$266.10
$144.00
$359.00
$240.00
$142.00
$144.00
$159.00
$144.00
$275.00
$318.00
$240.00
$325.00
$277.00
$142.00
$325.00
$144.00
$240.00
$144.00
$275.00
$359.00
$295.00
$359.00
$159.00
$266.10
$325.00
$240.00
$144.00
$266.10
$295.00



CITATION NO.
BPDP23-0014-01
022621-01
022888-01
022062-01
022652-01
022652-02
E0000041-01
022620-01
022200-01
022200-02
022812-01
022812-02
022682-01
022682-02
022946-01
022790-01
022819-01
022819-02
022819-03
022664-01
022907-01
021889-01
E0000034-01
022945-01
022758-01
022956-01

DEFENDANT
DARRYL HARVEY
KATINA KASVICI
JUSTIN LEAL
LESLIE LUJAN

GUADALUPE MANSINAS

GUADALUPE MANSINAS

MARK MARTIN
ROJER MARTINEZ
JERRY MASSEY
JERRY MASSEY
NOAH MENCHACA
NOAH MENCHACA
MATTHEW MERRITT
MATTHEW MERRITT
CALEN MONKS
JASLYNN RANGEL
MAURICIO SANDOVAL

MAURICIO SANDOVAL

MAURICIO SANDOVAL

MATHEW SCZEPANIK
MARIJANO TAVERA

JOSE VASQUEZ MORLAS

JOSE VILLEGAS
IRACEMA VILLEGAS

ERICA VLASEK
TOMMIE WEYAND

300 Pecan Street
Blanco, Texas 78606
Judge: Matt Burns

May 12, 2023 09:30 AM DOCKET

OFFENSE

Violation of Ordinance-Accessory Uses
No Driver License

Disorderly Conduct - General

Failure to Maintain Financial

No Driver License

Driving While License Invalid

Expired Driver License

No Driver License

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
Expired Driver License

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
Sbeéding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
irﬁpfoper Turn

Defective Head Lamps

Driving with Out of State License for more
S'peediyng' Equal to or > 10% Above Posted
No Driver License

Speeding in School Zone
Purchase/Furnish Alcohol to Minor
DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
Speeding in School Zone

Speeding Equal to or > 10% Above Posted

CASE STATUS
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Warrant/Omni/Collections
Warrant/Omni/Collections
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Reset

Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance
Initial Appearance

AMOUNT DUE

$256.00
$266.10
$209.00
$325.00
$179.00
$266.10
$316.10
$159.00
$410.93
$252.20
$275.00
$144.00
$159.00
$144.00
$240.00
$240.00
$184.90
$164.00
$144.00
$275.00
$266.10
$444.00
$381.00
$144.00
$359.00
$209.00



